Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

9

CATEGORY

Debris

Water

Sewage
Rd/Bridges
Site Prep
Public Fac
Dikes/Levees
Miscellaneous

Temp Rpr to Hsg

TOTALS

PL 606 CONTRACTS BY CATEGORY
12 FEBRUARY 1973

MARYLAND,
VIRGINIA, AND  PENNSYLVANIA
WEST VIRGINIA  AND NEW YORK

CONTRACTS CONTRACTS TOTAL CONTRACTS
NO AMT NO AMT NO AMT
($000) ($000) ($000)

351 7,226 1734 37,258 2085 44,484
34 1,049 36 260 70 1,308
59 3,220 228 3,013 287 6,233
47 503 130 902 177 1,405
10 413 286 22,751 296 23,164
4 110 35 1,322 39 1,432

5 73 18 672 23 745
71 80 692 771 763 851
0 ) 643 11,690 643 11,690
581 iz 67k 3802 78,639 4383 91,313




IMPACT OF AGNES

Families Affected
Persons Homeless
Homes Destroyed
Homes Damaged
Deaths

Dollar Value of Destruction

126,000
400,000
5,000
110,000
122

$3,100,000,000




MAJOR

Channels - Rehabilitation
Levees - Rehabilitation
Debris Removal

Bridges Repaired or Replaced
Trailer Pads Constructed
Houses Repaired

Damage Surveys

ITEMS OF WORK

4,000 Miles
1,0,000 Linear Feet
1,3,000,000 Tons
L0
7,000
1,000

11,000




CORPS EXPENDITURES ($ MILLION)

Public Law 8L-99
Flood Fight, Channel Rehabilitation,
and Levee Repair
Public Law 91-606
Debris Removal
Roads and Bridges
Public Facilities
Damage Surveys
Trailer Sites
Home Repair
TOTAL

$ 16.L

h9.2
2.9
11.2
5.2
222

10.0

$117.7




